YnpasneHve no ousnyeckoii KynbType 1 cnopty AgMUHMCTpaumm r. Xabaposcka

MAQY [0 "[eTcko-toHoLecKas cnopTmMeHas wkona "AensduH"

OTKpbITOE NEPBEHCTBO I. XabapoBcka "[eHb 6paccucta” nocBsLeHHoe "[JHI0 BECHbI 1 Tpyaa"
Xabaposck, 19-20.04.2017

Nyywinii pesynbTar no oYkam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2016

XXeHwwmHbI, 15 net v ctapuie
. EPLLUOBA, AnekcaHgpa

E®PEMOBA, Cogobsi
WANMUNHA, AHHa
MYNTAYEBA, AHHa
BENYTMHA, EBrenus
WYNbIr’MHA, AHactacus
TOPAHWK, EkaTepuHa
KOUKYPOBA, Anuca
BAJNIAEBA, Scmupa
LUNPOBOKOBA, AHHa

JeBoukn, 13 - 14 net

LLUMYHOBA, NnoHa
BOPWC, AneHa
MELLEPAKOBA, Kcenus
LWAPOAKOBA, Buktopus
APUVBEHKO, EnnsaseTta
PbIYMHA, Codobs
KALWYBA, Mapusa
BAPAHOBA, AnnnHa
YPBIBAEBA, Mapus
NAWOK, EneHa

. AMUTPWEBA, Banepusa
. KA3YTA, AHacTacus

. MAVIOPOBA, Kamuna

. MIBEHNHA, AHa

[deBoukn, 11 - 12 net

17.

19.
20.
21.
22.

24.
25.

LION, ButanuHa
KOJIECHVKOBA, Bapsapa
KOBIrAHOBA, Cotbs
OYBUHWHA, AHdca
AHKWHA, Smunnus
3/MblOAPL, ApuHa
BACU/TIBEBA, AnnHa
KASAYEHKO, AnnHa
LWWAJTANYTUHA, Oapba
3ATOPOAHOBA, 3BenunHa

. KEWIMAH, AHacTacus

. LWWEBYEHKO, Ennsaseta
. MY3AKOBA, KpucTtunHa

. WWYLWAKOBA, Onecs

. nonm, MonuHa

MAJTAXOBA, >XaHHa
EPEMEHKO, Mupocnasa
NYKOBEHKO, AHacTacus
OALLEBCKAA, Apocnasa
FN'YBKWHA, AnnHa
PY3VHLEBA, Buktopus
E®PPEMEHKO, AHrennHa
EBCHOKOBA, BaneHTuHa
LWYMWNIOBA, BepoHuka
KOPHWEHKO, EBreHus

02
00
00
02
01
02
02
02
02
01

04
04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06

MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO [JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO [JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU

Haytunyc-HOxHbIi
HayTtunyc-HOxHbli
MAOY A0 AKOCL
MAQY 40 AoCL
MAQY A0 AtoCL
MAOY [10 AloCLU
MAOY [0 AloCL
MAOY A0 AKOCLU
MAOY A0 AKOCL
MAQY 40 AoCL
MAQY A0 AtoCL
MAOY [10 AloCL
MAOY [10 AloCL
MAOY A0 AKOCLU

MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY /IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL

"Aenbun"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OenspuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"Nenstunn"
"Aenbun"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OenspuH"

"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"NensgunH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbuH"

"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbunH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbunH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbcunn"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"NensgunH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbunH"
"AenbuH"

50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m Bpacc

200m Bpacc
200m bpacc
50m Bbpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc

200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m Bbpacc
200m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc
50m Bpacc

35.43
1:18.90
40.17
1:26.97
1:28.78
3:12.36
41.70
3:22.12
44.93
3:30.97

2:53.13
2:56.85
39.90
1:26.40
1:26.53
1:27.39
42.43
42.49
1:33.81
44.15
1:41.28
48.71
1:46.46
1:53.63

3:07.33
1:28.88
3:13.80
3:17.33
3:20.24
3:21.86
3:32.38
3:33.74
3:36.09
3:36.59
48.82
3:48.77
1:46.32
49.40
1:47.34
3:51.34
50.10
50.13
1:48.90
50.58
51.53
1:52.58
52.00
52.53
53.35

537
493
368
368
346
342
329
295
263
259

469
440
376
375
374
363
312
311
293
277
233
206
200
165

370
345
334
317
303
296
254
249
241
239
205
203
201
198
196
196
189
189
187
184
174
169
169
164
157
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26.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

MOKWUY, BukTtopus
CKOCAPb, AHacTacus
MNOBCTAHAA, Ennzaseta
MAPKWHA, Cochus
3NHYEHKO, Aapbs
ATAHOBA, KOnus
BMBAWY, Annca
BEPE3OBCKAA, HaHa
MWPOHEHKO, Ennsaseta
KPOT, EkarepnHa
NMEPEBO3HAA, AnekcaHgpa
CTOAHOBWY, AHHa
POTOHOC, AHchuca
KAJTALWHMKOBA, Bukropus
MWHEEBA, AnnHa
PbIUNHA, CHexaHa
NYKbAHOBA, Ennzaseta

HAeBoukn, 10 neT n monoxe

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

©CoNOGOA~WNE

TOJICTOKYNNAKOBA, Maiis
KOKOPEBA, AHacTacusi
KAPATMUNPA, Hukosb

Uon, Mapus
LIEPBAKOBA, Enunsaseta
LLUEBLIOBA, AnekcaHapa
LUYBAJTOBA, AnekcaHppa
CTPMXXAKOBA, EnnsaseTta
HEXXOAHOBA, AnnHa
APTHOXVHA, Banepus

. PEAOPEHKO, AHacTacus
. EXXOBA, MNMonuHa

. TPEKOBA, fapba

. KOKOPEBA, lNMonunHa

. MVIXANNOBA, Buktopust

. MOABAYEBA, Kcenus

. EPEMVIHA, Banepusa

. POONOHOBA, AnekcaHgpa

HUKYNUHA, Codobs
NEOHOBA, Bepa
FTONEMBOBCKA#A, Banepus
FTAEBAA, AHHa
APXUIMOBA, YnbsHa
FO3IOK, Codhus
MAKOBEEBA, Anuca
KY3bMWHA, AHacTacus
MAPTEMbAHOBA, VprHa
BOPOHWHA, Bacunuca
CYXOBEEBA, [apbs

05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06

07
08
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
09
09
09
09

MAQY A0 AtoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AoCL "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtnH"
MAOY A0 AKOCL "Aenbcmn"
MAOY A0 AKOCL "AenbduH"
MAQY A0 AtoCLW "AenbtuH"
MAQY A0 AoCL "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtnH"
MAOY A0 AKOCL "Aenbchun"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "AenbcuH"
MAQY A0 AtoCLW "AenbtuH"
MAQY A0 AoCL "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtnH"
MAOY A0 AKOCL "Aenbchun"

MAOY A0 AlOCL "Aenbcmn"
MAQY A0 AtoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtunH"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "Aenbcun"
MAOY A0 AlOCL "Aenbcmn"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "AenbcuH"
MAQY A0 AtoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAOQY A0 AOCL "AenbtunH"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "Aenbcun"
MAOY A0 AlOCL "Aenbcmn"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "AenbcuH"
MAQY A0 AtoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAOQY A0 AoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtunH"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "Aenbcun"
MAOY A0 AlOCL "Aenbcmn"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "AenbcuH"
MAQY A0 AtoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtunH"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "Aenbcun"
MAOY A0 AKOCL "Aenscmn"
MAOQOY A0 AKOCL "AenbcuH"
MAQY A0 AtoCLW "AenbtuH"
MAQY A0 AoCLW "AenbtunH"
MAQY A0 AOCL "AenbtunH"
MAOQOY [0 AKOCL "Aenbcmn"

100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc

1:55.86
53.60
2:00.87
2:01.25
2:01.68
56.95
2:06.31
58.80
58.90
59.24
59.42
2:09.64
59.95
1:00.21
1:01.08
1:03.10
1:09.21

45.25
3:39.51
1:43.80

48.65
1:47.86
1:47.93

50.27
4:05.17

52.54
4:05.45
1:54.06

53.05

53.94
1:57.86

54.91

55.46

55.83
2:04.94
2:04.76

58.67
1:00.47
1:02.77
1:03.85
1:04.12
1:06.51
2:25.53
2:46.28
1:18.47
2:58.77

155
155
137
136
134
129
120
117
116
114
113
111
110
109
104

95

72

257
230
216
207
193
192
188
165
164
164
163
160
152
148
144
140
137
124
124
118
108

96

91

90

81

78

52

49

42
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My>XuunHbl, 15 neT n ctape

1. XAPUTOHOB, Bnagumup
2. PYCHAEB, AHTOH

3. CENIE3HEB, AeHuc

4. TYHWVK, Bauecnas

5. OPUMNOB, Pyctam

6. NMOBAJTAEB, Nnbs

7. MPEXWH, Nnbsa

8. UEPHBbIX, Banepuii

9. INTBUH, AHgpeii

10. MUXAWOB, Muxann
11. TNYWEHKO, AMuTpuii
12. YACOBCKWX, Banepwuii
13. UEPEHbLKO, CemeH
14. PYMAHUEB, OaHun
15. METENNUA, Uropb

Manbuuku, 13 - 14 net

TAPACOB, 'ne6
NITOHBbKWH, Makcnm
MAME/OB, Bsauyecnas
CABE/ILEB, MaBen
BOBPOBCKUIA, [leHuc
CTYTNAK, PoguoH
®YHHWMKOB, AnekcaHgp
E®VMOB, HOpui
MWNXONAM, Bnag
AHTOHOB, PomaH
TKAUYK, Aptem
BENOBOPOAOB, NBaH
13. UEIOYCOB, Makcum
14. PEBOIoOB, Muxann
15. K/TOYHUMKOB, Masen
16. POLWWYNKWNH, BorgaH
17. POLWYTKWH, MapbsH
18. MBAHOB, KnumeHT
19. TPETbAKOB, Erop

20. BOPOHWH, eb

21. BOAKWH, VMBaH

22. KONOTOB, Muxaun
23. LLIOWN, fenunc

24. PEBWH, Unba

25. KO/10OBOB, Bnagucnas
26. KOHOPATBEB, ApTtem
27. TEPACVMELL, Hukonai
28. AOBBbILW, AeHuc

29. KOBA/bYYK, Aptem
30. BAHNDATLEB, Bnagncnas
31. CAMOWNMOB, fleHnc

POO®O®NOUORWDNE

o

00
01
02
01
02
01
02
02
01
00
02
02
00
01
00

03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
04
03
04

03
04
04

03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY /IO [JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO [JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU

MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL

"AenbuH"
"OenspuH"
"OenspuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"Nenstunn"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"NensgunH"
"Nenbtunn"
"Nenstunn"
"Aenbun"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OenspuH"
"Nenbtunn"

"Nenbtunn"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"NensgunH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbunH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbunH"

100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m Bbpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc

200m Bpacc
200m bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

200m bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc

1:10.66
33.05
1:15.92
35.04
1:19.86
36.60
2:59.14
37.66
1:23.07
38.14
1:24.86
38.70
39.13
39.55
39.94

33.21
1:16.37
1:17.31

35.85
1:19.75
1:20.34

37.04
1:22.45
1:22.54
3:02.47
3:04.87
1:25.38

39.45
3:08.52
3:09.17
3:09.99
3:13.24
3:14.09
1:29.73

41.07
1:30.53
1:31.66

42.00
3:20.58
3:21.05
1:32.94

43.14

43.37
3:30.28
1:42.00
1:47.48

487
445
392
374
337
328
304
301
300
290
281
277
268
260
252

439
386
372
349
339
331
316
306
305
287
276
276
262
261
258
255
242
239
238
232
231
223
217
216
215
214
200
197
188
162
138
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Manbuuku, 11 - 12 net

AR

Manbumkun, 10 neT n Mmosioxe

NogakrwdpE

11.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

LLUAPOB, JaHvnna
MAJIbLEB, Vnbs
ArEEB, Makcum
HOBWKOB, Butanuii
HUKWLUWH, OmuTpwnii
3bIPAHOB, Hukonai
KOCTVH, Makcum
NOHYAKOB, EBrenuit
BAXXKO, Tumocheii
BAPAHUMKOB, PomaH

. WEBLUOB, Apocnas

. TENEMNEHBKO, VBaH

. MMNUMNEHKO, Bnagumnp
. WYTHAK, MaBen

. FTATAPUH, Bagum

. BOPUCEHKO, AeHunc

. WABOHWH, CtenaH

. W, Butanuii

MEHAOK, AnekcaHap
POLLEB, Munxaunn
TAPHABCKWI, VBaH
MAKAPOB, Cepreii
CYCWH, Makcum
EBAOKMMOB, ApTtem
NMOHAMAPEB, OmuTpuii
HAMMOB, AnekcaHap
KO/TOBOB, Muxaun
CMbIYKOB, CesaTocnaB
CTEMAHOB, Tumochei
TAPACEHKO, Huknta
WITOHWH, OaHuun
KOBANBCKIW, Makcum
OPYKOBCKUI, AMUTpwii
KOHAPAT, borgaH
PYWWNH, CemeH
FNALKOB, Erop
KNELWOHKWH, NeB
BAHIOKOB, Basiepa
CYXOBEEB, PomaH
TAMNOHOB, Hukuta
OYLWEBHBIW, Fagxu
MOCYXOB, AeHuc
KOB3APb, leopruii
HEOENBKO, ApTtyp
CUNKWH, KoHCTaHTUH

06
05
06
06
05

06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
06

07
07
08
08
07
07
07
08

09
07
07

08
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
07

MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY /IO [JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO [JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO [JtOCLL

MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY IO JtOCLL
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOoCLU
MAOY [0 AtOCLU

"AenbuH"
"OenspuH"
"OenspuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"Nenstunn"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"NensgunH"
"Nenbtunn"
"Nenstunn"
"Aenbun"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OenspuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"Nenstunn"
"Aenbun"
"AenbuH"

"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"NensgunH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"
"AenbunH"
"AenbuH"
"AenbuH"
"OensuH"
"OensuH"
"Nenbtunn"

100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc
200m bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

1:37.22 187

4431 185
3:36.83 171
3:37.10 170
1:40.21 170
3:39.15 166
3:41.37 161
1:44.66 150

48.92 137
3:53.73 136
51.29 119
1:53.81 116
53.83 103
1:59.10 101
55.15 95
55.48 94
55.95 91
1:04.05 61

3:21.33 214
1:37.98 182
3:34.27 177
1:40.41 169

46.37 161
3:54.65 135
49.58 132

1:49.06 132
4:02.42 122
1:55.07 112
1:55.70 111
1:55.54 111

53.94 102

54.45 99

55.27 95
2:02.83 92
2:03.65 90

56.25 90
2:04.44 89
2:05.56 86
2:06.34 85
2:07.40 83
1:00.52 72
1:01.98 67
2:19.80 62
2:20.52 61
1:05.71 56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46632

Registered to Far Eastern Federal District/Khabarovsk Territory
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