" _			ıı	. "	
	"	"		"	"
		, 19-20.04.201	7		

Points: FIN	A 2016						
	, 15						
1.		02	"	"	50m	35.43	537
2.	,	00	n .	"	100m	1:18.90	493
3.	,	00	п	"	50m	40.17	368
	,	02	II .	"	100m	1:26.97	368
5.	,	01	II .	"	100m	1:28.78	346
6.	,	02	"	"	200m	3:12.36	342
7.	,	02	"	"	50m	41.70	329
8.	,	02	"	"	200m	3:22.12	295
9.	,	02	II .	"	50m	44.93	263
10.	,	01	II	"	200m	3:30.97	259
	, 13 - 14						
1.		04	_		200m	2:53.13	469
2.	,	04	_		200m	2:56.85	440
3.	,	03	"	"	50m	39.90	376
4.	,	03	п	"	100m	1:26.40	375
5.	,	03	п	"	100m	1:26.53	374
6.	,	03	п	"	100m	1:27.39	363
7.	,	04	п	"	50m	42.43	312
8.	,	03	"	"	50m	42.49	311
9.	,	03	n .	"	100m	1:33.81	293
10.	,	04	п	"	50m	44.15	277
11.	,	04	"	"	100m	1:41.28	233
12.	,	04	п	"	50m	48.71	206
13.	,	04	II .	"	100m	1:46.46	200
14.	,	04	II	"	100m	1:53.63	165
	, 11 - 12						
1.	•	05	"	,,	200m	3:07.33	370
2.	,	05	II .	"	100m	1:28.88	345
3.	,	06	n n	"	200m	3:13.80	334
4.	,	05	"	"	200m	3:17.33	317
5.	,	06	"	"	200m	3:20.24	303
6.	,	05	п	"	200m	3:21.86	296
7.	,	06	п	"	200m	3:32.38	254
8.	,	06	п	"	200m	3:33.74	249
9.	,	06	п	"	200m	3:36.09	241
10.	,	05	п	"	200m	3:36.59	239
11.	,	06	п	"	50m	48.82	205
12.	,	06	n n	"	200m	3:48.77	203
13.	,	06	n n	"	100m	1:46.32	201
14.	,	05	п	"	50m	49.40	198
15.	,	06	п	"	100m	1:47.34	196
	,	06	n n	"	200m	3:51.34	196
17.		06	n .	"	50m	50.10	189
	,	06	n .	"	50m	50.13	189
19.	,	06	II .	"	100m	1:48.90	187
20.	,	05	п	"	50m	50.58	184
21.	,	06	II	"	50m	51.53	174
22.	7	06	п	"	100m	1:52.58	169
	,	05	II	"	50m	52.00	169
24.	,	06	n .	"	50m	52.53	164
25.	,	06	II .	"	50m	53.35	157
	,						

" -

19-20 04 2017

20		0.5	"	"	400	4.55.00	455
26.	,	05 06	"	"	100m	1:55.86	155
20	,		"	"	50m	53.60	155
28.	,	05	"	"	100m	2:00.87	137
29.	,	06	"	"	100m	2:01.25	136
30.	,	06	"	"	100m	2:01.68	134
31.	,	05		"	50m	56.95	129
32.	,	06		"	100m	2:06.31	120
33.	ÿ	06	"		50m	58.80	117
34.	,	05		"	50m	58.90	116
35.	,	06	"	"	50m	59.24	114
36.	,	06	"	"	50m	59.42	113
37.	,	05	"	"	100m	2:09.64	111
38.	,	05	"	"	50m	59.95	110
39.	,	06	"	"	50m	1:00.21	109
40.	,	06	"	"	50m	1:01.08	104
41.	,	06	"	"	50m	1:03.10	95
42.	,	06	II .	"	50m	1:09.21	72
	, 10						
1.	,	07	"	"	50m	45.25	257
2.	,	08	"	"	200m	3:39.51	230
3.	,	07	II .	"	100m	1:43.80	216
4.		07	II .	"	50m	48.65	207
5.		07	"	"	100m	1:47.86	193
6.	,	08	"	"	100m	1:47.93	192
7.	,	07	II .	"	50m	50.27	188
8.	,	07	II .	"	200m	4:05.17	165
9.	,	07	II .	"	50m	52.54	164
٥.	,	07	II .	"	200m	4:05.45	164
11.	,	07	II .	"	100m	1:54.06	163
12.	,	07	"	"	50m	53.05	160
13.	,	08	"	"	50m	53.94	152
14.	,	08	II .	"	100m	1:57.86	148
15.	,	07	"	"	50m	54.91	144
16.	,	08	"	"	50m	55.46	140
17.	,	08	"	"	50m	55.83	137
18.	,	07	II.	"	100m	2:04.94	124
10.	,	07	II.	"	100m	2:04.76	124
20.	,	07	II.	"	50m	58.67	118
21.	,	08	"	"	50m		
	,		"	"		1:00.47	108
22.	,	07	"	"	50m	1:02.77	96
23.	,	08		"	50m	1:03.85	91
24.	,	07		"	50m	1:04.12	90
25.	,	07		"	50m	1:06.51	81
26.	,	09			100m	2:25.53	78
27.	,	09		"	100m	2:46.28	52
28.	,	09		"	50m	1:18.47	49
29.	,	09	"	"	100m	2:58.77	42

, 19-20.04.2017

	, 15						
1.	,	00	u u	"	100m	1:10.66	487
2.	,	01	II .	"	50m	33.05	445
3.	,	02	ıı .	"	100m	1:15.92	392
4.	,	01	ıı .	"	50m	35.04	374
5.	,	02	"	"	100m	1:19.86	337
6.	,	01	"	"	50m	36.60	328
7.	,	02	II .	"	200m	2:59.14	304
8.	,	02	ıı .	"	50m	37.66	301
9.	,	01	"	"	100m	1:23.07	300
10.	,	00	"	"	50m	38.14	290
11.	,	02	"	"	100m	1:24.86	281
12.	,	02	"	"	50m	38.70	277
13.	,	00	"	"	50m	39.13	268
14.	,	01	"	"	50m	39.55	260
15.	,	00	"	"	50m	39.94	252
	,						
	, 13 - 14						
1.	,	03	"	"	50m	33.21	439
2.		03	"	"	100m	1:16.37	386
3.	,	03	ıı .	"	100m	1:17.31	372
4.	,	04	ıı .	"	50m	35.85	349
5.	,	04	ıı .	"	100m	1:19.75	339
6.	,	03	II .	"	100m	1:20.34	331
7.	,	03	ıı .	"	50m	37.04	316
8.	,	03	II .	"	100m	1:22.45	306
9.	,	04	II .	"	100m	1:22.54	305
10.	,	03	II .	"	200m	3:02.47	287
11.	,	04	ıı	"	200m	3:04.87	276
	,	03	ıı .	"	100m	1:25.38	276
13.	,	03	ıı .	"	50m	39.45	262
14.	,	04	"	"	200m	3:08.52	261
15.	,	04	ıı .	"	200m	3:09.17	258
16.	,	03	ıı .	"	200m	3:09.99	255
17.	,	03	II .	"	200m	3:13.24	242
18.	,	04	II .	"	200m	3:14.09	239
19.	,	04	II .	"	100m	1:29.73	238
20.	,	03	ıı	"	50m	41.07	232
21.	,	04	ıı	"	100m	1:30.53	231
22.	,	03	"	"	100m	1:31.66	223
23.	,	04	ıı .		50m	42.00	217
23. 24.	,	04	ıı .	"	200m		
24. 25.	,	03	п	"	200m	3:20.58 3:21.05	216 215
	,	03 04	п	"		3.21.05 1:32.94	213
26. 27.	,	04 04	п	"	100m	43.14	
	,		п	"	50m		200
28.	,	04	"	"	50m	43.37	197
29.	,	04		"	200m	3:30.28	188
30.	,	04		"	100m	1:42.00	162
31.	,	04			100m	1:47.48	138

, 19-20.04.2017

	, 11 - 12						
1.	,	06	"	"	100m	1:37.22	187
2.	,	05		"	50m	44.31	185
3.	,	06	"	"	200m	3:36.83	171
4.	,	06	"	"	200m	3:37.10	170
_	,	05	"	"	100m	1:40.21	170
6.	,	06	" "	"	200m	3:39.15	166
7.	,	06			200m	3:41.37	161
8.	,	05	"	"	100m	1:44.66	150
9.	,	06	"	"	50m	48.92	137
10.	,	06	"	"	200m	3:53.73	136
11.	,	06	"	"	50m	51.29	119
12.	,	05	"	"	100m	1:53.81	116
13.	,	06	"	"	50m	53.83	103
14.	,	06	"	"	100m	1:59.10	101
15.	,	06	"	"	50m	55.15	95
16.	,	06	"	"	50m	55.48	94
17.	,	05	"	"	50m	55.95	91
18. ,		06	"	"	50m	1:04.05	61
	10						
	, 10						
1.	,	07	"	"	200m	3:21.33	214
2.	,	07	"	"	100m	1:37.98	182
3.	,	08	"	"	200m	3:34.27	177
4.	,	08	"	"	100m	1:40.41	169
5.	,	07	"	"	50m	46.37	161
6.	,	07	"	"	200m	3:54.65	135
7.	,	07	"	"	50m	49.58	132
	,	08	"	"	100m	1:49.06	132
9.	,	07	"	"	200m	4:02.42	122
10.	,	09	"	"	100m	1:55.07	112
11.	,	07	"	"	100m	1:55.70	111
	,	07	"	"	100m	1:55.54	111
13.	j	07	"	"	50m	53.94	102
14.	,	08	"	"	50m	54.45	99
15.	,	07	"	"	50m	55.27	95
16.	,	07	"	"	100m	2:02.83	92
17.	,	07	II .	"	100m	2:03.65	90
	,	07	m m	"	50m	56.25	90
19.	,	08	m m	"	100m	2:04.44	89
20.		08	"	"	100m	2:05.56	86
21.	,	07	"	"	100m	2:06.34	85
22.	,	08	"	"	100m	2:07.40	83
23.	,	08	m m	"	50m	1:00.52	72
24.	,	07	II .	"	50m	1:01.98	67
	,	08	п	"	100m	2:19.80	62
25.						2.10.00	02
25. 26.	,	08	· ·	"	100m	2:20.52	61